
Tulokset sarakemuodossa 

Hippokisat 

Salon Vilpas 

11.08.2020 

 

Hippojuoksuun osallistuvat   

   

Alma Ruohomaa  Halikko 2017 

Maiju Eskelinen  Halikko 2017 

Jessi jokiranta  Salo 2017 

Amanda Lairolahti Halikko 2017 

Lilli Tammi  Salainen 2017 

Helmi Majanoja  Salo 2017 

Kerttu Koivisto  Salo 2017 

Leevi Huhtala  Salo 2017 

Lenni Moilanen  Salo 2017 

Milo Laaksonen  Salo 2017 

Anton Haanpää  Salo 2017 

Veikko Viitanen  Pertteli 2017 

Siiri Nikkinen  Salo 2018 

Viljami Kaarlejärvi Salo 2018 

Leo Kivi  Salo 2018 

Väinö Koivisto  Salo 2018 

Eemeli Sippola  Salo 2018 

Matilda Koivisto Salo 2019 

Vilja Ruska  Muurla 2017 

Elsa Saarinen  Salo 2017 

Oona Seppänen  Salo 2017 

Luiisa   Pernio 2017 

Aaron Kela  Lohja 2017 

Juuso Westerberg Salo 2017 

Sofia Goljan  Pertteli2018 

Pihla Lumme  Halikko 2018 

Joel Mäkinen  Vaskio 2018 

Olavi Lamminen  Salon Vilpas 2018 

Vilho Niittymäki Salo 2018 

Melena mäkinen  Vaskio 2019 

Elsi Koivisto  Salo 2019 

Touko Kemppainen Paimio 2017 

Leevi Väätäinen  Salo 2018 

Peppi Hokkanen  Salo 2017 

Emma Siro  Salo 2017 

Juho Siro  Salo 2018 

Niki Stålström  Lieto 2017 

Riio Rusko  Kruusila 2018 

Lilja Huppunen  Maaria 2018 

Benjamin Kovacs-Balogh Pertteli 2017 

Mea Fagerudd  Helsinki 2019 

Nita Vasikkaniemi Salo 2018 

Pilvi Virtanen  Muurla 2017 

Gabriel Lukkarinen Salo 2017 

Niklas Halkilahti Salo 2018 

Enna Siniranta  Salo 2018 

Leea Siniranta  Salo 2017 

Hilda Tamminen  Halikko 2018 

Isla Leino  Perniö 2018 

Evelin Forsman  Salo 2017 

Leona Strandman  Salo 2017 

Myy Kuivalainen   2017 

Elmeri Louhi   2018 



Vivien Hellman   2018 

Ilmari Kesänen   2018 

Helmi Rask   2017 

Luukas Mättö   2018 

Iisa Seitto   2017 

Aapo Seitto   2019 

Aura Räikkä   2018 

Eino Nesteoja   2016 

Max Vainio   2019 

Peeda Kuokkanen   2019 

 

P4 40m 

Loppukilpailu 

1)   Leo Sahramo                      Salo                      10,37              

2)   Aatu Blomqvist                   Salo                      10,94              

3)   Lassi Laaksonen                  Naantali                  11,00              

4)   Topi Lönnqvist                   Salo                      11,49              

5)   Eetu Mertsalmi                   Kaarina                   11,56              

6)   Miikael Rajala                   Salo                      11,90              

 

1)   Leo Sahramo                      Salo                      10,37              

2)   Aatu Blomqvist                   Salo                      10,94              

3)   Lassi Laaksonen                  Naantali                  11,00              

4)   Topi Lönnqvist                   Salo                      11,49              

5)   Eetu Mertsalmi                   Kaarina                   11,56              

6)   Miikael Rajala                   Salo                      11,90              

 

 

Alkuerät erä 1 

1)   Lassi Laaksonen                  Naantali                  11,02q             

2)   Eetu Mertsalmi                   Kaarina                   11,43q             

3)   Lenni Levo                       Halikko                   11,53              

4)   Tuure Taskinen                   Salo                      13,75              

 

Alkuerät erä 2 

1)   Aatu Blomqvist                   Salo                      11,09q             

2)   Topi Lönnqvist                   Salo                      11,28q             

3)   Aatos Höglund                    Salo                      13,63              

4)   Oiva Ponkamo                     Halikko                   16,51              

 

Alkuerät erä 3 

1)   Leo Sahramo                      Salo                      10,21q             

2)   Miikael Rajala                   Salo                      11,44q             

3)   Leo Rounamaa                     Salo                      12,81              

 

 

T4 40m 

Loppukilpailu 

1)   Tamar Tuchashvili                Salo                      9,67               

2)   Aada Ruotsalainen                Halikko                   9,97               

3)   Netta Kainulainen                Pertteli                  10,40              

4)   Eerika Lasorla                   Perniö                    10,73              

5)   Ilona Tito                       Kisko                     10,90              

6)   Ellen Gustafsson                 Salo                      11,05              

 

1)   Tamar Tuchashvili                Salo                      9,67               

2)   Aada Ruotsalainen                Halikko                   9,97               

3)   Netta Kainulainen                Pertteli                  10,40              

4)   Eerika Lasorla                   Perniö                    10,73              

5)   Ilona Tito                       Kisko                     10,90              

6)   Ellen Gustafsson                 Salo                      11,05              



 

 

Alkuerät erä 1 

1)   Ellen Gustafsson                 Salo                      11,08q             

2)   Iina Vaajapuro                   Halikko                   12,45              

3)   Emilia Nuppola                   Halikko                   12,97              

4)   Lumi Kettunen                    Salo                      13,57              

5)   Miisa Sippola                    Salo                      20,06              

 

Alkuerät erä 2 

1)   Alma Ervasto                     Halikko                   12,03              

2)   Lumina Rastas                    Sirkkula                  12,28              

3)   Hilda Suvila                     Salo                      13,03              

4)   Milja Mäntylä                    Halikko                   13,53              

 

Alkuerät erä 3 

1)   Aada Ruotsalainen                Halikko                   11,03q             

2)   Ida Leinonen                     Halikko                   11,26              

3)   Linnea Halkilahti                Salo                      11,78              

4)   Minttu Ruusulaakso               Salo                      15,67              

 

Alkuerät erä 4 

1)   Netta Kainulainen                Pertteli                  11,19q             

2)   Sofia Ovaskainen                 Salo                      12,47              

3)   Elsi Leino                       Salo                      13,03              

4)   Viola Mettänen                   Salo                      14,33              

 

Alkuerät erä 5 

1)   Tamar Tuchashvili                Salo                      9,89q              

2)   Eerika Lasorla                   Perniö                    10,59q             

3)   Ilona Tito                       Kisko                     10,85q             

4)   Minttu Määttänen                 Muurla                    13,06              

5)   Enna Majaniemi                   Märynummi                 14,25              

 

 

P5 40m 

Loppukilpailu 

1)   Filip Strandman                  Salo                      8,95               

2)   Jimi Ohtonen                     Salo                      9,16               

3)   Hugo Castren                     Salo                      9,28               

4)   Kare Suominen                    Salo                      9,74               

5)   Kaapo Ollonqvist                 Salo                      10,11              

6)   Niilo Ilvola                     Salo                      10,28              

 

1)   Filip Strandman                  Salo                      8,95               

2)   Jimi Ohtonen                     Salo                      9,16               

3)   Hugo Castren                     Salo                      9,28               

4)   Kare Suominen                    Salo                      9,74               

5)   Kaapo Ollonqvist                 Salo                      10,11              

6)   Niilo Ilvola                     Salo                      10,28              

 

 

Alkuerät erä 1 

1)   Niilo Ilvola                     Salo                      10,46q             

2)   Kasper Aitio                     Salo                      10,66              

3)   Hugo Seppä                       Salo                      10,78              

4)   Artturi Ylönen                   Salo                      11,47              

5)   Waltteri Rautiainen              Suomusjärvi               11,53              

 

Alkuerät erä 2 

1)   Filip Strandman                  Salo                      9,36q              



2)   Matias Toivonen                  Vartsala                  10,60              

3)   Anton Aho                        Salo                      11,31              

4)   Eevert Uusitalo                  Salpa                     11,84              

 

Alkuerät erä 3 

1)   Jimi Ohtonen                     Salo                      9,28q              

2)   Kaapo Ollonqvist                 Salo                      9,35q              

3)   Hugo Castren                     Salo                      9,38q              

4)   Kare Suominen                    Salo                      9,49q              

 

 

T5 40m 

Loppukilpailu 

1)   Ellen Kuusela                    Salo                      9,31               

2)   Rinja Saario                     Halikko                   9,56               

3)   Nea Vaartio                      Salo                      9,69               

4)   Siiri Heikkilä                   Salo                      10,10              

5)   Amanda Halkilahti                Salo                      10,49              

6)   Justiina Holappa                 Salo                      10,62              

 

1)   Ellen Kuusela                    Salo                      9,31               

2)   Rinja Saario                     Halikko                   9,56               

3)   Nea Vaartio                      Salo                      9,69               

4)   Siiri Heikkilä                   Salo                      10,10              

5)   Amanda Halkilahti                Salo                      10,49              

6)   Justiina Holappa                 Salo                      10,62              

 

 

Alkuerät erä 1 

1)   Siiri Heikkilä                   Salo                      9,76q              

2)   Nea Vaartio                      Salo                      9,84q              

3)   Inka Päivärinta                  Salo                      10,94              

4)   Isla Saarinen                    Salo                      12,00              

 

Alkuerät erä 2 

1)   Ellen Kuusela                    Salo                      9,45q              

2)   Valpuri Kuningas                 Halikko                   10,97              

3)   Adalmiina Niemelä                Salo                      11,37              

4)   Hilla-Maria Virtanen             Muurla                    11,49              

 

Alkuerät erä 3 

1)   Rinja Saario                     Halikko                   9,71q              

2)   Amanda Halkilahti                Salo                      10,75q             

2)   Justiina Holappa                 Salo                      10,75q             

4)   Minttu Elo                       Salo                      11,75              

 

 

P6 40m 

1)   Niila Jokinen                    SalVil                    8,14               

2)   Aukusti Kesänen                  Salo                      8,17               

3)   Tiitus Kela                      Lohja                     8,30               

4)   Topias Mielonen                  Salo                      8,39               

4)   Eino Husu                        SalVil                    8,39               

6)   Urho Salmenoja                   Salo                      8,45               

7)   Jyri Lehti                       Salo                      8,55               

8)   Elias Isotalo                    Halikko                   8,56               

9)   Väinö Syrjälä                    Salo                      8,76               

10)  Jasper Jokiranta                 Salo                      8,82               

11)  Jesse Torvinen                   Vartsala                  9,13               

12)  Pentti Huppunen                  MaarMa                    9,16               

13)  Elmo Blomqvist                   Salo                      9,35               



14)  Otso Ruska                       Muurla                    9,42               

15)  Daniel Lukkarinen                SalVil                    9,83               

16)  Niilo Salokannel                 Suomusjärvi               10,22              

17)  Niilo Pakkanen                   Muurla                    10,27              

18)  Hemmo Sinnelä                    Salo                      12,05              

     Eetu Kolmonen                    Espoo                     DNS                

 

Loppukilpailu erä 1 

1)   Niila Jokinen                    SalVil                    8,14               

2)   Aukusti Kesänen                  Salo                      8,17               

3)   Topias Mielonen                  Salo                      8,39               

4)   Urho Salmenoja                   Salo                      8,45               

5)   Jesse Torvinen                   Vartsala                  9,13               

6)   Pentti Huppunen                  MaarMa                    9,16               

7)   Niilo Salokannel                 Suomusjärvi               10,22              

 

Loppukilpailu erä 2 

1)   Eino Husu                        SalVil                    8,39               

2)   Jyri Lehti                       Salo                      8,55               

3)   Elias Isotalo                    Halikko                   8,56               

4)   Otso Ruska                       Muurla                    9,42               

5)   Hemmo Sinnelä                    Salo                      12,05              

     Eetu Kolmonen                    Espoo                     DNS                

 

Loppukilpailu erä 3, Tuuli: +1,6 

1)   Tiitus Kela                      Lohja                     8,30               

2)   Väinö Syrjälä                    Salo                      8,76               

3)   Jasper Jokiranta                 Salo                      8,82               

4)   Elmo Blomqvist                   Salo                      9,35               

5)   Daniel Lukkarinen                SalVil                    9,83               

6)   Niilo Pakkanen                   Muurla                    10,27              

 

 

T6 40m 

1)   Enni Mertsalmi                   Kaarina                   8,30               

2)   Sofia Vainio                     SalVil                    8,34               

3)   Peppi Vuori                      SalVil                    8,36               

4)   Lilja Andsten                    Salo                      8,42               

5)   Tiida Kuokkanen                  SalVil                    8,47               

6)   Alissa Korpiaho                  Lohjansaari               8,60               

7)   Kerttu Kaarlola                  Salo                      8,91               

8)   Lilli Lappalainen                Salo                      8,92               

9)   Sinna-Alisia Rokka               Vaskio                    9,05               

10)  Senja Kemppainen                 Paimio                    9,06               

11)  Selma Huppunen                   MaarMa                    9,15               

12)  Sofie Laakso                     Salo                      9,17               

13)  Klaara Höglund                   SalVil                    9,18               

14)  Neelia Huhtala                   PiKe                      9,23               

15)  Iina Ahtiainen                   Salo                      9,29               

16)  Neea Aho                         Pertteli                  9,34               

17)  Kerttu Ilkko                     Sirkkula                  9,35               

18)  Moona Määttänen                  Muurla                    9,42               

19)  Sara Zia                         Salo                      9,75               

20)  Johanna Lasorla                  Perniö                    9,80               

21)  Oona Leinonen                    Halikko                   9,83               

22)  Ava Forsman                                                9,91               

23)  Amanda Hägerström                PaimU                     10,03              

24)  Meeri Ahokas                     Salo                      10,16              

25)  Venla Majanoja                   Salo                      10,76              

26)  Senja Tuomi                      Salo                      11,68              

     Neea Kolmonen                    Espoo                     DNS                



     Iina Ohtonen                     Salo                      DNS                

 

Loppukilpailu erä 1, Tuuli: +2,2 

1)   Peppi Vuori                      SalVil                    8,36               

2)   Klaara Höglund                   SalVil                    9,18               

3)   Iina Ahtiainen                   Salo                      9,29               

4)   Kerttu Ilkko                     Sirkkula                  9,35               

5)   Moona Määttänen                  Muurla                    9,42               

6)   Johanna Lasorla                  Perniö                    9,80               

7)   Ava Forsman                                                9,91               

 

Loppukilpailu erä 2, Tuuli: +0,9 

1)   Enni Mertsalmi                   Kaarina                   8,30               

2)   Sofia Vainio                     SalVil                    8,34               

3)   Lilli Lappalainen                Salo                      8,92               

4)   Sinna-Alisia Rokka               Vaskio                    9,05               

5)   Selma Huppunen                   MaarMa                    9,15               

6)   Oona Leinonen                    Halikko                   9,83               

 

Loppukilpailu erä 3, Tuuli: +0,5 

1)   Tiida Kuokkanen                  SalVil                    8,47               

2)   Alissa Korpiaho                  Lohjansaari               8,60               

3)   Sofie Laakso                     Salo                      9,17               

4)   Sara Zia                         Salo                      9,75               

5)   Amanda Hägerström                PaimU                     10,03              

6)   Senja Tuomi                      Salo                      11,68              

     Neea Kolmonen                    Espoo                     DNS                

 

Loppukilpailu erä 4, Tuuli: +0,7 

1)   Lilja Andsten                    Salo                      8,42               

2)   Kerttu Kaarlola                  Salo                      8,91               

3)   Senja Kemppainen                 Paimio                    9,06               

4)   Neelia Huhtala                   PiKe                      9,23               

5)   Neea Aho                         Pertteli                  9,34               

6)   Meeri Ahokas                     Salo                      10,16              

7)   Venla Majanoja                   Salo                      10,76              

     Iina Ohtonen                     Salo                      DNS                

 

 

P6 Pituus 

Loppukilpailu 

1)   Tiitus Kela                      Lohja                     2,92               

     2,92   2,62   2,71    

                           

 

2)   Urho Salmenoja                   Salo                      2,67               

     2,44   2,57   2,67    

                           

 

3)   Aukusti Kesänen                  Salo                      2,64               

     2,62   2,38   2,64    

                           

 

4)   Topias Mielonen                  Salo                      2,55               

     2,45   2,50   2,55    

                           

 

5)   Eino Husu                        SalVil                    2,46               

     2,46   2,39   2,42    

                           

 



6)   Niila Jokinen                    SalVil                    2,42               

     2,42   2,25   2,36    

                           

 

7)   Jasper Jokiranta                 Salo                      2,30               

     2,30   -      -       

                           

 

8)   Elias Isotalo                    Halikko                   2,24               

     1,79   2,24   2,07    

                           

 

9)   Väinö Syrjälä                    Salo                      2,21               

     2,21   2,20   2,20    

                           

 

10)  Pentti Huppunen                  MaarMa                    2,20               

     2,17   2,15   2,20    

                           

 

11)  Hemmo Sinnelä                    Salo                      2,14               

     2,14   2,08   1,81    

                           

 

12)  Jyri Lehti                       Salo                      2,05               

     2,05   1,90   1,88    

                           

 

13)  Otso Ruska                       Muurla                    2,04               

     1,89   2,04   2,04    

                           

 

14)  Niilo Pakkanen                   Muurla                    1,92               

     1,70   1,92   1,78    

                           

 

15)  Niilo Mättö                      Salo                      1,80               

     1,71   1,24   1,80    

                           

 

16)  Daniel Lukkarinen                SalVil                    1,76               

     1,76   1,66   1,63    

                           

 

17)  Elmo Blomqvist                   Salo                      1,63               

     1,59   1,50   1,63    

                           

 

18)  Niilo Salokannel                 Suomusjärvi               1,62               

     x      1,43   1,62    

                           

 

     Eetu Kolmonen                    Espoo                                        

 

 

T6 Pituus 

Loppukilpailu 

1)   Alissa Korpiaho                  Lohjansaari               2,37               

     2,23   2,18   2,37    

                           

 



2)   Tiida Kuokkanen                  SalVil                    2,33               

     2,33   2,20   2,22    

                           

 

3)   Peppi Vuori                      SalVil                    2,21               

     2,21   2,21   2,18    

                           

 

4)   Sofie Laakso                     Salo                      2,21               

     2,19   2,21   1,50    

                           

 

5)   Enni Mertsalmi                   Kaarina                   2,17               

     2,12   1,87   2,17    

                           

 

6)   Lilli Lappalainen                Salo                      2,14               

     2,14   2,03   2,05    

                           

 

7)   Neelia Huhtala                   PiKe                      2,12               

     2,12   2,05   1,91    

                           

 

8)   Amanda Hägerström                PaimU                     2,04               

     2,04   1,84   1,72    

                           

 

9)   Selma Huppunen                   MaarMa                    2,03               

     2,03   1,97   1,85    

                           

 

10)  Klaara Höglund                   SalVil                    1,93               

     1,90   1,91   1,93    

                           

 

11)  Senja Kemppainen                 Paimio                    1,92               

     1,92   1,87   1,88    

                           

 

12)  Ava Forsman                                                1,91               

     1,80   1,74   1,91    

                           

 

13)  Oona Leinonen                    Halikko                   1,88               

     1,84   1,85   1,88    

                           

 

14)  Neea Aho                         Pertteli                  1,82               

     1,82   -      -       

                           

 

15)  Moona Määttänen                  Muurla                    1,78               

     1,52   1,76   1,78    

                           

 

16)  Sinna-Alisia Rokka               Vaskio                    1,74               

     1,48   1,68   1,74    

                           

 

17)  Venla Lumme                      Halikko                   1,70               



     1,52   1,70   1,56    

                           

 

18)  Meeri Ahokas                     Salo                      1,68               

     1,49   1,60   1,68    

                           

 

19)  Senja Tuomi                      Salo                      1,67               

     1,39   1,62   1,67    

                           

 

20)  Iina Ahtiainen                   Salo                      1,65               

     1,65   x      1,40    

                           

 

21)  Kerttu Ilkko                     Sirkkula                  1,58               

     1,58   1,27   -       

                           

 

22)  Venla Majanoja                   Salo                      1,30               

     1,23   1,30   1,12    

                           

 

     Johanna Lasorla                  Perniö                    NM                 

     -      -      -       

                           

 

     Neea Kolmonen                    Espoo                     NM                 

     -      -      -       

                           

 

     Sofia Vainio                     SalVil                    NM                 

     -      -      -       

                           

 

 

 

P7 60m 

1)   Totti Paganus                    SalVil                    11,32              

2)   Aaro Kuikka                      SalVil                    12,26              

3)   Benjamin Lucchesi                Salo                      12,40              

4)   Miro Lemminkäinen                Salo                      12,63              

5)   Riku Lehtinen                    Salo                      12,85              

6)   Timi Raunio                      Salo                      13,36              

7)   Eemil Hämäläinen                 Salo                      13,86              

8)   Venni Vilajoki                   Salo                      13,88              

9)   Eemil Louhi                      Salo                      14,36              

10)  Tomi Raunio                      Salo                      15,52              

     Ben Koskinen                     Salo                      DNS                

 

Loppukilpailu erä 1, Tuuli: +1,6 

1)   Aaro Kuikka                      SalVil                    12,26              

2)   Miro Lemminkäinen                Salo                      12,63              

3)   Eemil Hämäläinen                 Salo                      13,86              

4)   Eemil Louhi                      Salo                      14,36              

     Ben Koskinen                     Salo                      DNS                

 

Loppukilpailu erä 2, Tuuli: +0,3 

1)   Totti Paganus                    SalVil                    11,32              

2)   Benjamin Lucchesi                Salo                      12,40              

3)   Riku Lehtinen                    Salo                      12,85              



4)   Timi Raunio                      Salo                      13,36              

5)   Venni Vilajoki                   Salo                      13,88              

6)   Tomi Raunio                      Salo                      15,52              

 

 

T7 60m 

1)   Iiris Kykkänen                   Wilpas FC                 11,36              

2)   Alice Lundström                  SalVil                    11,90              

3)   Anni-Maria Manner                Koski tl                  12,34              

4)   Anna Kovacs-Balogh               Pertteli                  12,39              

5)   Eve Mäkelä                       Paimio                    12,55              

6)   Johanna Kuisma                   Salo                      12,71              

6)   Irja Hemmilä                     SalVil                    12,71              

6)   Elsa Luodes                      Salo                      12,71              

9)   Alisa Ruotsalainen               Halikko                   12,72              

10)  Netta Rautsalmi                  Salo                      12,78              

11)  Venla Salokannel                 Suomusjärvi               12,91              

12)  Linda Friberg                    SalVil                    13,12              

13)  Mira Lepistö                     Salo                      13,18              

14)  Luna Lilja                       Salo                      13,23              

15)  Aina Punta                       Halikko                   13,42              

15)  Hilda Järvelä                    Salo                      13,42              

17)  Adette Aho                       Halikko                   13,92              

18)  Lumi Kivi                        Salo                      16,46              

19)  Elsi Hietanen                    SalVil                    18,23              

     Vilma Mutlu                      Salo                      DNS                

     Minea Manninen                   Kruusila                  DNS                

 

Loppukilpailu erä 1, Tuuli: +0,6 

1)   Alice Lundström                  SalVil                    11,90              

2)   Anni-Maria Manner                Koski tl                  12,34              

3)   Anna Kovacs-Balogh               Pertteli                  12,39              

4)   Eve Mäkelä                       Paimio                    12,55              

5)   Johanna Kuisma                   Salo                      12,71              

6)   Elsi Hietanen                    SalVil                    18,23              

     Vilma Mutlu                      Salo                      DNS                

 

Loppukilpailu erä 2 

1)   Iiris Kykkänen                   Wilpas FC                 11,36              

2)   Irja Hemmilä                     SalVil                    12,71              

3)   Venla Salokannel                 Suomusjärvi               12,91              

4)   Linda Friberg                    SalVil                    13,12              

5)   Luna Lilja                       Salo                      13,23              

6)   Aina Punta                       Halikko                   13,42              

7)   Lumi Kivi                        Salo                      16,46              

 

Loppukilpailu erä 3 

1)   Elsa Luodes                      Salo                      12,71              

2)   Alisa Ruotsalainen               Halikko                   12,72              

3)   Netta Rautsalmi                  Salo                      12,78              

4)   Mira Lepistö                     Salo                      13,18              

5)   Hilda Järvelä                    Salo                      13,42              

6)   Adette Aho                       Halikko                   13,92              

     Minea Manninen                   Kruusila                  DNS                

 

 

P7 Pallonheitto 

Loppukilpailu 

1)   Eemil Hämäläinen                 Salo                      24,56              

     24,56   

 



2)   Riku Lehtinen                    Salo                      23,62              

     23,62   

 

3)   Totti Paganus                    SalVil                    17,08              

     17,08   

 

4)   Eemil Louhi                      Salo                      15,56              

     15,56   

 

5)   Miro Lemminkäinen                Salo                      14,88              

     14,88   

 

6)   Tomi Raunio                      Salo                      10,08              

     10,08   

 

7)   Aaro Kuikka                      SalVil                    8,96               

     8,96    

 

8)   Timi Raunio                      Salo                      7,23               

     7,23    

 

     Ben Koskinen                     Salo                      DNS                

 

 

T7 Pallonheitto 

Loppukilpailu 

1)   Elsi Hietanen                    SalVil                    12,31              

     12,31   

 

2)   Mira Lepistö                     Salo                      11,93              

     11,93   

 

3)   Alisa Ruotsalainen               Halikko                   11,52              

     11,52   

 

4)   Eve Mäkelä                       Paimio                    11,03              

     11,03   

 

5)   Netta Rautsalmi                  Salo                      10,14              

     10,14   

 

6)   Anni-Maria Manner                Koski tl                  9,93               

     9,93    

 

7)   Elsa Luodes                      Salo                      9,64               

     9,64    

 

8)   Iiris Kykkänen                   Wilpas FC                 9,58               

     9,58    

 

9)   Linda Friberg                    SalVil                    9,48               

     9,48    

 

10)  Irja Hemmilä                     SalVil                    8,93               

     8,93    

 

11)  Anna Kovacs-Balogh               Pertteli                  8,76               

     8,76    

 

12)  Alice Lundström                  SalVil                    8,62               

     8,62    



 

12)  Hilda Järvelä                    Salo                      8,62               

     8,62    

 

14)  Aina Punta                       Halikko                   8,11               

     8,11    

 

15)  Lumi Kivi                        Salo                      8,08               

     8,08    

 

16)  Venla Salokannel                 Suomusjärvi               7,91               

     7,91    

 

17)  Johanna Kuisma                   Salo                      5,60               

     5,60    

 

18)  Adette Aho                       Halikko                   5,28               

     5,28    

 

     Minea Manninen                   Kruusila                  NM                 

     -       

 

     Vilma Mutlu                      Salo                      NM                 

     -       

 

 

 

P8 60m 

Loppukilpailu, Tuuli: +0,2 

1)   Tatu Pakkanen                    Muurla                    11,36              

2)   Otso Järvinen                    SalVil                    11,64              

3)   Frans Strandsman                 Salo                      11,79              

4)   Kaius Collan                     Salo                      11,92              

5)   Miio Kuivalainen                 Salo                      12,21              

6)   Eino Rinne                       SalVil                    12,29              

 

 

T8 60m 

1)   Aada Kuokkanen                   SalVil                    10,55              

2)   Oona Palenius                    MaarMa                    10,77              

3)   Eedla Höglund                    SalVil                    11,31              

4)   Ronja Saario                     Salo                      11,39              

5)   Emma Tiainen                     SalVil                    11,57              

6)   Netta Lehtimäki                  Salo                      11,86              

7)   Unna Päivärinta                  Salo                      11,90              

8)   Venla Rautiainen                 Suomusjärvi               12,09              

9)   Juuli Aitio                      Salo                      12,18              

10)  Ninni Wiman                      Halikko                   12,63              

11)  Kerttu Heljälä                   Salo                      12,64              

12)  Veera Vaajapuro                  Salo                      13,02              

     Neelia Huhtala                   PiKe                      DNS                

     Matilda Ylönen                   SalVil                    DNS                

 

Loppukilpailu erä 1, Tuuli: +3,4 

1)   Oona Palenius                    MaarMa                    10,77              

2)   Ronja Saario                     Salo                      11,39              

3)   Unna Päivärinta                  Salo                      11,90              

4)   Venla Rautiainen                 Suomusjärvi               12,09              

5)   Juuli Aitio                      Salo                      12,18              

6)   Kerttu Heljälä                   Salo                      12,64              

     Neelia Huhtala                   PiKe                      DNS                



 

Loppukilpailu erä 2, Tuuli: +0,9 

1)   Aada Kuokkanen                   SalVil                    10,55              

2)   Eedla Höglund                    SalVil                    11,31              

3)   Emma Tiainen                     SalVil                    11,57              

4)   Netta Lehtimäki                  Salo                      11,86              

5)   Ninni Wiman                      Halikko                   12,63              

6)   Veera Vaajapuro                  Salo                      13,02              

     Matilda Ylönen                   SalVil                    DNS                

 

 

P8 Pituus 

Loppukilpailu 

1)   Otso Järvinen                    SalVil                    2,93               

     2,84   2,85   2,93    

                           

 

2)   Tatu Pakkanen                    Muurla                    2,66               

     2,65   2,66   2,54    

                           

 

3)   Frans Strandsman                 Salo                      2,64               

     2,42   2,30   2,64    

                           

 

4)   Kaius Collan                     Salo                      2,54               

     2,48   2,54   2,53    

                           

 

5)   Miio Kuivalainen                 Salo                      2,42               

     2,25   2,42   2,39    

                           

 

6)   Eino Rinne                       SalVil                    2,07               

     1,56   2,00   2,07    

                           

 

 

 

T8 Pituus 

Loppukilpailu 

1)   Oona Palenius                    MaarMa                    3,35               

     3,27   3,34   3,35    

                           

 

2)   Aada Kuokkanen                   SalVil                    2,83               

     2,46   2,65   2,83    

                           

 

3)   Emma Tiainen                     SalVil                    2,80               

     2,68   2,74   2,80    

                           

 

4)   Eedla Höglund                    SalVil                    2,65               

     2,62   2,13   2,65    

                           

 

5)   Unna Päivärinta                  Salo                      2,65               

     2,65   2,45   2,60    

                           

 



6)   Venla Rautiainen                 Suomusjärvi               2,60               

     2,46   2,60   2,40    

                           

 

7)   Juuli Aitio                      Salo                      2,31               

     2,31   2,20   2,29    

                           

 

8)   Aliina Korpiaho                                            2,24               

     2,24   2,20   2,19    

                           

 

9)   Kaisla Suominen                  Salo                      2,18               

     x      2,18   1,97    

                           

 

     Matilda Ylönen                   SalVil                    NM                 

     -      -      -       

                           

 

     Netta Lehtimäki                  Salo                      NM                 

     -      -      -       

                           

 

     Ronja Saario                     Salo                      NM                 

     -      -      -       

                           

 

 

 

P9 60m 

1)   Eliel Huhtala                    PiikkKe                   9,56               

2)   Eemil Tito                       Salo                      9,84               

3)   Jonni Valjus                     SalVil                    9,95               

4)   Joonatan Rajala                  Salo                      10,44              

5)   Nico Lemminkäinen                Salo                      10,48              

6)   Väinö Koljonen                   Salo                      10,65              

7)   Aaro Ruottinen                   Salo                      10,72              

8)   Alpo Takko                       Salo                      11,15              

9)   Ukko Silanto                     SalVil                    11,69              

10)  Lari Haanpää                     Salo                      11,76              

11)  Vili Luostarinen                 Salo                      13,29              

 

Loppukilpailu erä 1, Tuuli: +1,8 

1)   Eliel Huhtala                    PiikkKe                   9,56               

2)   Eemil Tito                       Salo                      9,84               

3)   Jonni Valjus                     SalVil                    9,95               

4)   Väinö Koljonen                   Salo                      10,65              

5)   Aaro Ruottinen                   Salo                      10,72              

6)   Vili Luostarinen                 Salo                      13,29              

 

Loppukilpailu erä 2 

1)   Joonatan Rajala                  Salo                      10,44              

2)   Nico Lemminkäinen                Salo                      10,48              

3)   Alpo Takko                       Salo                      11,15              

4)   Ukko Silanto                     SalVil                    11,69              

5)   Lari Haanpää                     Salo                      11,76              

 

 

T9 60m 

1)   Elsa Kaarlola                    SalVil                    9,99               



2)   Sanni Nikkinen                   Salo                      10,09              

3)   Hilda Castren                    Salo                      10,77              

4)   Elvi Rinne                       Salpa                     10,96              

5)   Minni Saalop                     Salo                      11,08              

6)   Hilla Hyvärinen                  Salo                      11,16              

6)   Iina Blomqvist                   Salo                      11,16              

8)   Nella Lehmusoja                  Salo                      11,60              

9)   Venla Hynynen                    SalVil                    11,65              

10)  Stella Rautsalmi                 Salo                      12,37              

     Aino Gustafsson                  Salo                      DNS                

 

Loppukilpailu erä 1, Tuuli: +0,5 

1)   Elsa Kaarlola                    SalVil                    9,99               

2)   Elvi Rinne                       Salpa                     10,96              

3)   Hilla Hyvärinen                  Salo                      11,16              

3)   Iina Blomqvist                   Salo                      11,16              

5)   Nella Lehmusoja                  Salo                      11,60              

 

Loppukilpailu erä 2, Tuuli: +0,3 

1)   Sanni Nikkinen                   Salo                      10,09              

2)   Hilda Castren                    Salo                      10,77              

3)   Minni Saalop                     Salo                      11,08              

4)   Venla Hynynen                    SalVil                    11,65              

5)   Stella Rautsalmi                 Salo                      12,37              

     Aino Gustafsson                  Salo                      DNS                

 

 

P9 Pallonheitto 

Loppukilpailu 

1)   Jonni Valjus                     SalVil                    31,63              

     31,63  31,63   

 

2)   Väinö Koljonen                   Salo                      29,16              

     29,16  29,16   

 

3)   Nico Lemminkäinen                Salo                      27,45              

     27,45  27,45   

 

4)   Ukko Silanto                     SalVil                    26,81              

     26,81  26,81   

 

5)   Alpo Takko                       Salo                      23,02              

     23,02  23,02   

 

6)   Joonatan Rajala                  Salo                      21,74              

     21,74  21,74   

 

7)   Eemil Tito                       Salo                      21,19              

     21,19  21,19   

 

8)   Aaro Ruottinen                   Salo                      21,06              

     21,06  21,06   

 

9)   Vili Luostarinen                 Salo                      17,13              

     17,13  17,13   

 

10)  Eliel Huhtala                    PiikkKe                   14,27              

     14,27  14,27   

 

 

 



T9 Pallonheitto 

Loppukilpailu 

1)   Nella Lehmusoja                  Salo                      20,22              

     20,22   

 

2)   Hilla Hyvärinen                  Salo                      14,77              

     14,77   

 

3)   Sanni Nikkinen                   Salo                      13,32              

     13,32   

 

4)   Hilda Castren                    Salo                      13,05              

     13,05   

 

5)   Iina Blomqvist                   Salo                      12,74              

     12,74   

 

6)   Minni Saalop                     Salo                      11,96              

     11,96   

 

7)   Aino Gustafsson                  Salo                      10,43              

     10,43   

 

 

 

P10 150m 

Loppukilpailu 

1)   Akseli Änäkkälä                  SalVil                    22,80              

2)   Akusti Mielonen                  Salo                      24,50              

3)   Aaro Manner                      SalVil                    24,83              

4)   Marton Kovacs-Balogh             Pertteli                  28,71              

     Nooa Tuominen                    Salo                      DNS                

 

 

T10 150m 

Loppukilpailu 

1)   Wilma Rauhaniemi                 SalVil                    25,12              

2)   Aleksandra Lasorla               Perniö                    27,28              

3)   Sara Ahokas                      Salo                      30,19              

4)   Minttu Ahokas                    Salo                      31,52              

5)   Sandra Portman                   Salo                      31,66              

 

 

P10 Korkeus 

Loppukilpailu 

1)   Marton Kovacs-Balogh             Pertteli                  100                

     70     75     80     85     90     95     100    105     

     o      o      o      o      o      o      o      xxx     

 

2)   Nooa Tuominen                    Salo                      85                 

     70     75     80     85     90      

     o      o      o      xxo    xxx     

 

 

 

T10 Korkeus 

Loppukilpailu 

1)   Ronja Korpiaho                   MarttMu                   117                

     95     100    105    108    111    113    115    117    119     

     o      o      o      o      o      o      o      xo     xxx     

 



2)   Aada Vainio                      SalVil                    108                

     80     85     90     95     100    105    108    111     

     o      o      o      xo     o      xo     o      xxx     

 

3)   Aleksandra Lasorla               Perniö                    108                

     70     75     80     85     90     95     100    105    108    111     

     o      o      o      o      o      xo     o      o      xo     xxx     

 

4)   Sandra Portman                   Salo                      90                 

     70     75     80     85     90     95      

     o      o      o      xo     o      xxx     

 

5)   Minttu Ahokas                    Salo                      70                 

     70     75      

     o      xxx     

 

6)   Sara Ahokas                      Salo                      70                 

     70     75      

     xxo    xxx     

 

 

 

P12 150m 

Loppukilpailu 

1)   Stefan Friberg                   Halikko                   24,71              

2)   Saku Luostarinen                 Salo                      32,23              

 

 

T12 150m 

1)   Olivia Rautiainen                EspTa                     21,51              

2)   Kaisla Manner                    SalVil                    22,11              

3)   Essi Lokisto                     SalVil                    22,52              

4)   Unna Heikkilä                    SalVil                    23,04              

5)   Eveliina Elovaara                SalVil                    24,20              

6)   Tara Tulonen                     SalVil                    25,32              

7)   Neea Lunden                      SalVil                    25,56              

8)   Leona Lujasmaa                   Kuusjoki                  26,59              

9)   Aada Hynynen                     SalVil                    26,60              

10)  Milla Elovaara                   SalVil                    26,80              

11)  Kseniia Lasorla                  Perniö                    26,82              

12)  Lilja Tito                       KisKi                     27,42              

13)  Miisa Wiman                      Halikko                   28,56              

 

Loppukilpailu erä 1 

1)   Tara Tulonen                     SalVil                    25,32              

2)   Neea Lunden                      SalVil                    25,56              

3)   Aada Hynynen                     SalVil                    26,60              

4)   Miisa Wiman                      Halikko                   28,56              

 

Loppukilpailu erä 2 

1)   Olivia Rautiainen                EspTa                     21,51              

2)   Unna Heikkilä                    SalVil                    23,04              

3)   Eveliina Elovaara                SalVil                    24,20              

4)   Lilja Tito                       KisKi                     27,42              

 

Loppukilpailu erä 3 

1)   Kaisla Manner                    SalVil                    22,11              

2)   Essi Lokisto                     SalVil                    22,52              

3)   Leona Lujasmaa                   Kuusjoki                  26,59              

4)   Milla Elovaara                   SalVil                    26,80              

5)   Kseniia Lasorla                  Perniö                    26,82              



 

 

P12 Korkeus 

 

T12 Korkeus 

Loppukilpailu 

1)   Eveliina Elovaara                SalVil                    130                

     125    130    135     

     o      o      xxx     

 

2)   Neea Lunden                      SalVil                    115                

     100    105    110    115    120     

     o      o      o      o      xxx     

 

3)   Emilia Rajala                    Salo                      115                

     95     100    105    110    115    120     

     o      o      o      ox     ox     xxx     

 

4)   Leona Lujasmaa                   Kuusjoki                  105                

     90     95     100    105    110     

     o      o      o      o      xxx     

 

5)   Kseniia Lasorla                  Perniö                    100                

     90     95     100    105     

     o      o      o      xxx     

 

     Lilja Tito                       KisKi                                        

     90      

     DNS     
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